
 

 

1 

 

कोचीन िशपयाड� िलिमटेड/COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED को
ी/KOCHI – 15 

(का�मक व �शासन िवभाग)/(P & A Department)  

 

No. CSL/P&A/RECTT/ PERMANENT/ WORKMEN ON REGULAR CADRE/2022/5       05 Jan 2023 

 शुि�प�/शुि�प�/शुि�प�/शुि�प�/ CORRIGENDUM 

 �माणप� स�यापन व चरण�माणप� स�यापन व चरण�माणप� स�यापन व चरण�माणप� स�यापन व चरण----    II    (�ायोिगक परी�ा) का अनुसचूी(�ायोिगक परी�ा) का अनुसचूी(�ायोिगक परी�ा) का अनुसचूी(�ायोिगक परी�ा) का अनुसचूी    
SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION &PHASE-II (PRACTICAL TESTS) 

 

1. कोचीन िशपयाड� िलिमटेड (सीएसएल)  म� कामगार �ेणी के पद� म� चयन हेतु #दनांक 09 मई 2022 क) *रि+ अिधसूचना सं. सीएसएल/ पीए1डए/ भत3/4थायी/ िनयिमत �ेणी म� कामगार/2022/5 और िशपराइटवुड, वे9डर सह #फ;र (मेकािनक डीज़ल/ मेकािनक मोटर वाहन), #फ;र (इलेि=>कल) के पद� म� चयन केिलए सीएसएल वेबसाइट पर �कािशत #दनांक 30 #दसंबर 2022 के �माणपA सBयापन क) अनुसूची  का संदभ� ल� ।  
Refer Vacancy Notification No. CSL/P&A/RECTT/ PERMANENT/ WORKMEN ON 

REGULAR CADRE/2022/5 dated 09 May 2022 for selection to the posts of Workmen 

category for Cochin Shipyard Limited (CSL) and Schedule for Certificate verification 

dated 30 Dec 2022 published on CSL website for selection to the posts of Shipwright 

Wood,  Welder Cum Fitter (Mechanic Diesel / Mechanic Motor Vehicle), Fitter 

(Electrical). 

 

2. कुछ �शासिनक बाEयता के कारण, #फ;र (इलेि=>कल) पद केिलए िनFिलिखत उIमीदवार� क) चयन �#Jया िनFसूिचत ितिथ तक केिलए 4थिगत #कया जाता ह ै:- 
Due to certain administrative constraints, the selection process for the following 

candidates for the post of Fitter (Electrical) has been postponed to date mentioned 

below:- पदपदपदपद काकाकाका नामनामनामनाम वववव �रि�य��रि�य��रि�य��रि�य� क क क क  सं"यासं"यासं"यासं"या 
Name of Posts & 

No. of vacancies 

 लघसूुचीगतलघसूुचीगतलघसूुचीगतलघसूुचीगत  उ$मीदवार�उ$मीदवार�उ$मीदवार�उ$मीदवार� क क क क  पंजीकरणपंजीकरणपंजीकरणपंजीकरण स"ंयास"ंयास"ंयास"ंया 
Reg. Nos. of provisionally  

short-listed candidates 

�माणप� स�यापन / �माणप� स�यापन / �माणप� स�यापन / �माणप� स�यापन / चरण चरण चरण चरण II    (�ायोिगक (�ायोिगक (�ायोिगक (�ायोिगक परी�ापरी�ापरी�ापरी�ा    क  ितिथक  ितिथक  ितिथक  ितिथ 

Date of Certificate 

Verification/ 

Phase II 

(Practical Test) 

Fitter (Electrical) 

10 posts (UR-4, OBC-

5, EWS-1)    FELE100977,FELE 100998,  FELE101007, 

FELE101249, FELE101270, FELE101300, 

FELE101315, FELE101322, FELE101347 

 

 

12 Jan 2023    
3. अनुसूची और बुलावा पA म� अNय िववरण समान हO।   

Other details in the schedule and call letter remains the same. 

Sd/- �बंधक (मानव संसाधन) 
MANAGER (HR) 


